
Requistion 
Number

Agreement / 
Order #

Supplier Department
Agreement / 

Order Amount
Description Exception Type

Date 
Reported 

498758 6004249 Major Contracting Group Inc. Field Services Operations$500,000.00

 WS-734 Emergency Water Main Repair Contract. Need to 
extend contract by 6 mos, proposed expiration date 
12/31/2022. Need to increase contract by $500,000, new 
NTE amount is $950,000 for FY23. Retroactive Contract Amendment Jul-22

498822 Moment Strategies LLC General Counsel $250,000.00

SINGLE SOURCE  contract for outreach campaign to 
promote DWSD’s water affordability plan.  Starting 
5/27/2022 til 5/27/2027. Community Outreach/Customer 
Care /Communications Long Term Contract Jul-22

498556  Stryker Medical Security $18,647.48

AED's fpr DWSD Buildings The AED device is used to help 
those experiencing sudden cardiac arrest. It is a medical 
device that can analyze the heart's rhythm and, if 
necessary , delivers an electric shock, or defibrillation to 
help the heart re-establish an effective rhythm. One-Time Spot Buy Jul-22

499353 6003078 PURE TECHNOLOGIES US dba WACHS WATER SERVICES Field Engineering $68,497.50

CS-1909A for Water Main Condition Assessment 
CPA#6003078 need to pay last invoice in the amount of 
$68,497.50. Contract expired 6/30/22 One-Time Spot Buy Jul-22

498843 Quadient IT $11,526.00

 to purchase an upgrade to the Mail Machine that is used 
by Customer Service.   We currently lease equipment from 
Quadient Leasing Long Term Contract Jul-22

BOWC Monthly ECS Report Approved By Director Brown 


